
Ìîäèôèêàöèÿ

Âûñîòà (U)

Øèðèíà (ìì) Â

Ãëóáèíà (ìì) Ñ

Ïîëåçíàÿ âûñîòà (ìì) À1

Ìàññà (êã)

ÑÒÊ-Ê-22 ÑÒÊ-Ê-24 ÑÒÊ-Ê-33 ÑÒÊ-Ê-42

Âûñîòà (ìì) À

ÑÒÊ-Ê-47 ÑÒÊ-Ê-49

22 24 33 42 47 49

1090 1170 1580 1980 2200 2290

560

360

560 560 560 560 560

360 360 360 360 360

983 1072 1472 1872 2094 2183

10.3 10.7 11.3 12.6 13.3 13.7


